
Nasik - Hazrat Nizamuddin Kumbh Mela Special (UnReserved)/01305XX - Exp - CR 
NK/Nashik Road to NZM/Hazrat Nizamuddin 

23h 45m - 1351 km - 8 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NK Nashik Road 13:00 0 1 0 73 551 CR
2 BSL Bhusaval Junction 16:30 16:40 10m 0 1 257 49 205 CR
3 KNW Khandwa Junction 19:10 19:15 5m 0 1 381 59 302 CR
4 ET Itarsi Junction 22:20 22:30 10m 0 1 564 53 329 WCR
5 BPL Bhopal Junction 00:15 00:25 10m 0 2 656 67 405 WCR
6 BINA Bina Junction 02:30 02:35 5m 0 2 795 71 411 WCR
7 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 04:45 04:55 10m 0 2 948 60 258 NCR
8 AGC Agra Cantt. 08:30 08:35 5m 0 2 1163 43 167 NCR
9 MTJ Mathura Junction 09:50 09:55 5m 0 2 1217 47 177 NCR
10 NZM Hazrat Nizamuddin 12:45 0 2 1351 - 207 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 12 2024 (06:19)

May 12 2024 (06:19)

1

1


